
TOP 702 C
(Type SK 2722 :  + . . 01001)

Ersatzteilliste 	 Nr. 99 2722.DE.90O.4

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Spare parts list

D

F

GB

 Version  03/14

Chassis Nr.

Ihre / Your / Votre • Masch.Nr. • Fgst.Ident.Nr.



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+TOP+702+C+Rake


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2723.10.000.0           1 RAHMEN ZUS.                    CHASSIS              FRAME                                            1001
    1    00 2723.10.001.0           1 RAHMEN VORMONT.                CHASSIS              FRAME                    *20                     1001
    2    00 2723.10.050.0           1 RAHMEN SZ.                     CHASSIS              FRAME                                            1001
    2.01 00 2723.10.050.1           1 RAHMEN SZ.                     CHASSIS              FRAME                                            1001
    3    00 2723.10.055.0           1 LENKSTANGE LANG SZ.            PLAQUE               BRACKET                                          1001
    4    00 2723.10.060.0           1 LENKSTANGE KURZ SZ.            PLAQUE               BRACKET                                          1001
    5    00 2722.10.065.0           1 LENKSTANGE KURZ SZ.            PLAQUE               BRACKET                                          1001
    5.01 00 2722.10.065.1           1 LENKSTANGE KURZ SZ.            PLAQUE               BRACKET                                          1001
    6    00 2863.10.018.0           3 BOLZEN SZ.                     GOUJON               PIN                                              1001
    7    00 2722.10.080.0           1 HEBEL SZ.                      LEVIER               LEVER                                            1001
    8    00       103.044           7 SK-SCHR. M8X25 DIN 933         VIS M8X25            SCREW M8X25                                      1001
    9    00       103.171           4 SK-SCHR. M20X60 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M20X60           SCREW M20X60                                     1001
   10    00       103.862           3 SK-SCHR. M20X100 DIN 933 8.8 Z VIS M20X100          SCREW M20X100                                    1001
   11    00       103.330           2 SK-SCHR. M12X90 DIN 931-8.8    VIS M12X90           SCREW M12X90                                     1001
   12    00       103.328           2 SK-SCHR. M12X80 DIN 931 8,8 ZN VIS M12X80 DIN 931   SCREW M12X80 DIN 931                             1001
   13    00       122.317           7 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001
   14    00       122.112           7 SI-MUTTER M20 DIN 980 8        ECROU M20            NUT M20                                          1001
   15    00       120.359           1 SK-MUTTER M24X1,5 DIN936       ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.                                        1001
   16    00       122.108           4 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8                                1001
   17    00       162.415           3 SCHEIBE 44X25,2X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   18    00       162.635           1 SCHEIBE 40,2X56X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   19    00       162.416           8 SCHEIBE 13*2                   RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   20    00       525.252           1 KUGELGELENK M24X1,5 RH AUßENGE JOINT A ROTULE       BALL JOINT                                       1001
   21    00       410.627           3 GLACIER-BUECHSE PM 2515 DX     DOUILLE GLACEE       BUSH                                             1001
   22    00       410.241           2 BUNDBUCHSE 40X44/55X30         MANCHON 40X44/55X30  BUSH 40X44/55X30                                 1001
   23    00       560.522           4 LAGERHAELFTE                   MOITIE DE COUSSINET  HALF BEARING                                     1001
   24    00       173.201           1 SPANNSTIFT 10X60  DIN 1481     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   25    00       173.144           3 SPANNSTIFT 6X40 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 6X40                                     1001
   26    00       191.002           4 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE                                  1001
   27    00 2722.10.157.0           2 LASCHE                         ECLISSE              PLATE                                            1001
   28    00 2863.10.169.0           3 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
   29    00       162.402           4 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001

                                                                                                                                          2722/BT 0010



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2723.11.005.0           1 MITTELGETRIEBE ZUS.            ENGRENAGE            GEAR BOX                                         1001
    1    00       510.084           1 GETRIEBE TA 27A                VARIATEUR            GEARBOX                  *70                     1001
    2    00       103.086           4 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30                                     1001
    3    00       543.004           1 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D‘VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE                              1001
    4    00 2723.11.011.0           1 PLATTE                         PLAQUE               BRACKET                                          1001
    5    00   542.109.001           1 GETRIEBEOEL TITAN SUPER SAE 80 HUILE                OIL                      1,2 L                   1001
    6    00       165.312           4 FEDERRING A 12                 RONDELLE A 12        WASHER A 12                                      1001
    7    00 2723.11.030.0           4 BLECH                          TÔLE                 PLATE                                            1001
    8    00       162.407           8 SCHEIBE 8,5/18*2               RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    9    00       103.040           8 SK-SCHRAUBE M8X12 DIN 933      VIS M8X12            SCREW M8X12                                      1001

                                                                                                                                          2722/BT 0060



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2722.80.002.0           1 KREISELEINHEIT RE. (11,3000,27 TOUPIE DROITE        ROTOR RIGHT                                      1001
    1    00 2723.80.010.0           1 GETRIEBE VORM.                 VARIATEUR            GEARBOX                  (61-71                  1001
    2    00 2722.80.004.0          10 LAGERARM VORM.                 BRAS                 ARM                      (81-88                  1001
    3    00 2722.80.005.0           1 LAGERARM VORM.                 BRAS                 ARM                      (111-113,82-88          1001
    4    00 2862.80.031.1           1 ZENTRALROHR SZ.                TUBE                 RING                                             1001
    5    00 2862.80.036.0           1 SPINDEL SZ.                    VIS DE RÉGLAGE       SPINDLE                                          1001
    6    00 2723.81.010.0           1 RAD SZ.                        ROUE                 WHEEL                                            1001
    7    00 2620.80.040.0           1 DECKEL UNTEN 11 ARM            CHAPEAU              COVER                                            1001
    8    00 2860.80.041.0           1 DECKEL OBEN NIEDRIG 11 ARM     CHAPEAU              COVER                                            1001
    8.01 00 2722.80.041.0           1 DECKEL OBEN NIEDRIG 11 ARM RE. CHAPEAU              COVER                                            1001
    9    00 2862.80.042.0           1 RING                           ANNEAU               RING                                             1001
   10    00 2860.80.039.0           1 FLANSCH ZR 65                  FLASQUE              FLANGE                                           1001
   11    00 2723.80.043.0           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB                                              1001
   12    00 2863.30.046.0           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB                                              1001
   13    00 2862.80.055.0           1 DISTANZRING                    BAGUE                RING                                             1001
   14    00  286.80.007.0           1 TELLERRAD Z-67                 COURONNE DENTEE Z-67 CROWN WHEEL Z-67                                 1001
   15    00  283.80.010.3           1 KURVENSCHEIBE                  PLATEAU A CAME       CAMPLATE                                         1001
   16    00 2862.30.113.0           1 DECKEL                         COUVERTURE           COVER                                            1001
   17    00       103.945          13 SK-SCHRAUBE M14X35 DIN 933 10  VIS                  SCREW                                            1001
   18    00       103.085           6 SK-SCHR. M12X25 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M12X25 DIN 933   SCREW M12X25 DIN 933                             1001
   18.01 00       103.086           6 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30                                     1001
   19    00       107.076           4 VERSCHL-SCHRAUBE M16X1,5       VIS M16X1,5          SCREW M16X1,5                                    1001
   20    00       103.106           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M14X25 DIN 933-8.8 VIS                  SCREW                                            1001
   21    00       120.356           2 SK-MUTTER M18X1,5 DIN 936 8 ZN ECROU HEXAGONAL      NUT, HEX.                                        1001
   22    00       124.312           2 WELLENMUTTER KM12              ECROU                NUT                                              1001
   23    00       157.158           1 SICHERUNGSRING 100X 3  DIN 472 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   24    00       157.146           2 SICHERUNGSRING  70X 2,5 DIN 47 SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   25    00       161.312           2 SICHERUNGSBLECH MB12           RONDELLE FREIN       LOCK PLATE                                       1001
   26    00       165.412           6 SCHRAUBENSICHERUNG NL12 PAARW. RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING                                   1001
   27    00       166.709           2 PASSCHEIBE PS 65X85X0,2        BAGUE 65X85X0,2      RING 65X85X0,2                                   1001
   28    00       165.419           3 KEISICHERUNGSSCHEIBE HLB-14    RONDELLE HLB-14      WASHER HLB-14                                    1001
   29    00       166.618           1 PASSSCHEIBE 65X85X2            RONDELLE 65X85X2     RING 65X85X2                                     1001
   30    00       162.931           1 KUGELSCHEIBE C21 DIN 6319      BAGUE C21 DIN6319    RING C21 DIN 6319                                1001
   31    00       415.219           1 WELLENDICHTRING 85X120X12      BAGNE D ETANCHEITE   OIL SEAL                                         1001
   32    00       415.352           1 O-RING 19X3 DIN 3770           JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING                                           1001
   33    00       190.113           1 ENTLUEFTUNGSSCHRAUBE G3/4“     VIS DE PURGE         METALIC BREATHER                                 1001
   34    00       417.920           1 VERSCHLUSSSTOPFEN  300 F 15    BOUCHON DE TUYAU     PIEPE PLUG                                       1001
   35    00       417.937           3 VERSCHLUSSTOPFEN               BOUCHON              PLUG                                             1001
   36    00       459.206           1 FALTENBALG                     SOUFFLET             BELLOWS                                          1001
   37    00       150.061           1 PASSFEDER A   5X5X20  DIN 6885 CLAVETTE             KEY                                              1001
   38    00   400.187.001           3 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6013-2RS DIN  BUTÉE À BILLE        DEEP GROOVE BALL BEA                             1001
   39    00       403.920           2 DRUCKLAGER AK 511 Z2O          ROULEAU AK 511 Z2O   BEARING AK 511 Z2O                               1001
   40    00       475.172           2 KABELBINDER                    ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP                                            1001
   41    00       417.771           1 ROHRSCHUTZKAPPE GPN  250/88,9  CHAPEAU PROTECTEUR   CAP                                              1001
   42    00       191.002           2 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE                                  1001
   43    00 2864.80.033.0           1 SCHMIERADAPTER                 ADAPTATEUR           ADAPTER                                          1001
   44    00       448.847           1 WINKELEINSCHRAUBANSCHLUSS D=4M RACCORD              CONNECTION                                       1001
   45    00       122.108           1 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8                                1001
   46    00       191.012           1 SCHMIERN. SFG CM 8X1 DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE                                  1001
   48    00 2723.80.042.0           1 ANZEIGE                        INDICATEUR           INDICATOR                                        1001
   49    00       448.511           1 SCHLAUCHKLEMME                 COLLIER              CLAMP                                            1001
   50    00       190.027           1 SCHMIERNIPPEL FORM A D 6MM     RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE                                  1001
   51    00       165.413          12 SCHRAUBENSICHERUNG NL14 PAARW. RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER                                           1001
   52    00   542.425.001           1 HALBFLUESSIGES EP-GETR. SCHMIE GRAISSE              GREASE                   0,7                     1001
   53    00       494.695           1 AZB „VERSCHRAUBUNGEN“          ETIQUETTE            DECAL                                            1001
   54    00 2860.80.061.0           2 DISTANZRING                    BAGUE                RING                                             1001
   55    00       543.004           1 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D‘VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE      0,020                   1001
   61    00 2723.80.052.0           1 GETRIEBEGEHAEUSE               BOÎTIER DE TRANSMISS GEAR BOX HOUSING                                 1001
   62    00  286.80.002.2           1 RITZEL                         PIGNON               PINION                                           1001
   63    00   404.787.001           1 KEGELROLLENLAGER 33207         ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING                             1001
   64    00       404.507           1 KEGELROLLENLAGER 30207 DIN720  ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING                             1001
   65    00       157.147           3 SICHERUNGSRING 72X2,5          SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   66    00       157.825           1 SICHERUNGSR.AS35-06-044 DIN471 BAGUE AS35-06-044    RING AS35-06-044                                 1001
   67    00       166.814           2 SCHEIBE 50X35,2X1              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   68    00       166.539           4 SCHEIBE 35X45XO,1 DIN 988      RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   69    00       415.294           1 DICHTRING 305X330X13           BAGUE 305X330X13     SEAL 305X330X13                                  1001
   70    00       415.091           1 WELLENDICHTRING 72X35X10 BA    BAGNE D ETANCHEITE   OIL SEAL                                         1001
   71    00   150.110.001           1 PASSFEDER A 8X7X45 VERG.       RESSORT A 8X7X45     SPRING A 8X7X45                                  1001
   81    00 2722.80.003.0           1 STEUERHEBEL RE. ZUS. (2800/300 LEVIER               LEVER                    (91-98                  1001
   82    00 2860.80.057.0           1 ABDECKUNG                      GROUPE COUVERCLE     COVER                                            1001
   83    00       108.929           2 FLRD-SCHR. M12X100-DIN 603-10. VIS M8X20            BOLT M8X20                                       1001
   84    00       104.840           1 GEWINDEFURCH. LINSENKO M6X25   LINSENKO M6X25       LINSENKO M6X25                                   1001
   85    00       165.412           2 SCHRAUBENSICHERUNG NL12 PAARW. RONDELLE GROWER      WASHER, SPRING                                   1001
   85.01 00       165.420           2 KEILSICHERUNGSSCHEIBE HLB 12,  RONDELLE NORD-LOCK   WASHER NORD-LOCK                                 1001
   86    00       122.507           2 SICHERUNGSMUTTER M12 DIN985-10 ECROU „STOVER“       LOCK NUT                                         1001
   87    00       625.021           1 SCHUTZHUELSE L-150             DOUILLE L-150        SLEEVE L-150                                     1001

                                                                                                                                          2722/BT 0110



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2722.60.000.0           1 ZINKENTRAEGER ZUS.             BRAS A FOURCHES      TIN ARM                                          1001
    1    00 2860.60.001.0          11 ZINKENTRAEGER VORM.            BRAS A FOURCHES      TIN ARM                  *150                    1001
    2    00 2722.60.001.0          11 ZINKENTRAEGER VORM. RE.        BRAS A FOURCHES      TIN ARM                  *160                    1001

                                                                                                                                          2722/BT 0140



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2722.20.000.0           1 SCHUTZ ZUS.                    PROTECTION           PROTECTION                                       1001
    1    00 2722.20.020.0           2 FORMROHR SZ.                   TUBE FACONNE         SUPPORT                                          1001
    2    00 2862.20.042.0           2 FORMROHR SZ.                   TUBE FACONNE SZ      SUPPORT SZ                                       1001
    3    00 2722.20.052.0           2 SCHUTZROHR SZ.                 TUBE DE PROTECT      PROTECTION PIPE                                  1001
    3.01 00 2862.20.052.1           2 SCHUTZROHR SZ.                 TUBE DE PROTECT      PROTECTION PIPE                                  1001
    4    00 2722.20.010.0           2 SCHUTZROHR SZ.                 TUBE DE PROTECT      PROTECTION PIPE                                  1001
    5    00 2723.20.025.0           1 SCHUTZBUEGEL VORNE SZ.         ETRIER DE PROTECTION GUARD FRAME                                      1001
    6    00 2722.20.050.0           1 FORMROHR LI. SZ.               TUBE FACONNE         SUPPORT                                          1001
    7    00 2722.20.070.0           2 FORMROHR SZ.                   TUBE FACONNE         SUPPORT                                          1001
    8    00 2722.20.055.0           1 FORMROHR RE. SZ.               TUBE FACONNE         SUPPORT                                          1001
    9    00 2723.20.080.1           2 HALTERUNG SZ.                  SUPPORT CALCULATOR   SUPPORT CALCULATOR                               1001
   10    00 2723.20.083.0           2 VERSTEIFUNG                    RENFORCEMENT         REINFORCEMENT                                    1001
   11    00 2723.20.099.0           2 HUELSE                         SLEEVE               SLEEVE                                           1001
   12    00 2862.81.040.0           4 BLECH                          TÔLE                 PLATE                                            1001
   13    00       438.008           2 KLAPPSTECKER 12 X 100          LOCKING PIN          LOCKING PIN                                      1001
   14    00  333.60.137.0           6 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
   15    00  286.20.004.0          12 U-BUEGEL                       ETRIER               STRAP                                            1001
   16    00       459.016           2 SELASTIK-PUFFER 50X36/25       BUTOIR ELASTIQUE     BUFFER STOP                                      1001
   17    00       103.065           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X30 - DIN 933   VIS                  SCREW                                            1001
   18    00       103.130           4 SK-SCHR. M16X45 DIN 933 8.8 ZN VIS M16X45           SCREW M16X45                                     1001
   19    00       103.308           4 SK-SCHR. M10X85 DIN931, 8.8 ZN VIS M10X85           SCREW M10X85                                     1001
   20    00       103.322           2 SK-SCHR. M12X50 DIN931 8.8 ZN  VIS M12X50           SCREW M12X50                                     1001
   21    00       103.332           2 SK-SCHR. M12X100 DIN931 8.8 ZN VIS M12X100          SCREW M12X100                                    1001
   22    00       103.333           2 SK-SCHR. M12X11O DIN 931-8     VIS M12X11O          SCREW M12X11O                                    1001
   23    00       103.372           2 SK-SCHR. M16X90 DIN 931 8.8 ZN VIS M16X90           SCREW  M16X90                                    1001
   24    00       103.375           8 SK-SCHRAUBE M16X110            VIS                  SCREW                                            1001
   25    00       103.376           4 SK-SCHR. M16X120 DIN931 8.8 ZN VIS M16X120          SCREW M16X120                                    1001
   26    00       103.377           4 SK-SCHR. M16X130 DIN931 8.8 ZN VIS M16X130          SCREW M16X130                                    1001
   27    00       103.862           2 SK-SCHR. M20X100 DIN 933 8.8 Z VIS M20X100          SCREW M20X100                                    1001
   28    00       107.178           2 AUGENSCHR. LB M 16X220-DIN 444 VIS A OEIL           EYE SCREW                                        1001
   29    00       120.163           4 SK-MUTTER M16 DIN 934-8 ZN     ECROU M16            NUT M16                                          1001
   30    00       122.107          34 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980                                  1001
   31    00       122.108           2 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8                                1001
   32    00       122.110          10 SI-MUTTER M16 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M16 DIN 980    NUT M16 DIN 980                                  1001
   33    00       120.161           4 SK-MUTTER M12                  ECROU M12            NUT M12                                          1001
   34    00       122.112           2 SI-MUTTER M20 DIN 980 8        ECROU M20            NUT M20                                          1001
   35    00       125.633           2 RINGMUTTER M12 VZ DIN 582      ECROU A ANNEAU       RING NUT                                         1001
   36    00       162.159          42 SCHEIBE 10.5X2                 RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   37    00       162.403          10 SCHEIBE 28X13X3 ZN DIN 1543    RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   38    00       162.409          36 SCHEIBE 34X16,5X3 ZN           RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   39    00       417.615           2 VIERKANTSTOPFEN 60X60X4        CHAPEAU PROTECTEUR   END CAP                                          1001
   40    00       166.842           2 SCHEIBE 21/50X6                RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   41    00 2720.31.008.0           2 KLEMMSTUECK                    PINCE                CLAMPING PIECE                                   1001
   42    00       435.350           2 ZUGFEDER                       RESSORT DE TRACTION  SPRING                                           1001

                                                                                                                                          2722/BT 0190



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+TOP+702+C+Rake


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2723.40.000.0           1 HYDRAULIK ZUS.                 VERIN                HYDRAULIC LIFT                                   1001
    1    00 2723.40.015.0           1 SCHLAUCHHALTERUNG SZ.          ARRÊT                RETAINER                                         1001
    2    00 2723.40.016.0           1 DECKEL                         CHAPEAU              COVER                                            1001
    3    00       442.359           2 HYDRAULIK-ZYLINDER  80-30- 420 CYLINDRE 60-60-189   CYLINDER 60-60-189                               1001
    4    00 2723.40.010.0           4 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                              1001
    5    00   448.908.001          10 KLEMMBACKE D=12.7              ELEMENT DE SERRAGE   CLAMPING ELEMENT                                 1001
    6    00   448.901.003           7 DECKPLATTE                     PLAQUE DE FERMETURE  COVER PLATE                                      1001
    7    00     447.1.392           1 HYDR.SCHLAUCH NW10 X 2300 DIN  TUYAU NW 8X1000      TUBE NW 8X1000                                   1001
    8    00 2723.40.020.0           1 HYDRAULIKLEITUNG               CONDUITE HYDR. D 10  HYDR. PIPE D 10                                  1001
    9    00 2723.40.021.0           1 HYDRAULIKLEITUNG               CONDUITE HYDR. D 10  HYDR. PIPE D 10                                  1001
   10    00     447.1.216           2 HYDR.SCHLAUCH NW 6 X 1000  DKO CAN.HYDRAULIQUE      HYDR.TUBE                                        1001
   11    00       103.044           3 SK-SCHR. M8X25 DIN 933         VIS M8X25            SCREW M8X25                                      1001
   12    00       103.046           3 SK-SCHRAUBE M8X35 DIN 933-8.8  VIS                  SCREW                                            1001
   13    00       103.286           4 SK-SCHR. M8X55 DIN 931-8.8     VIS M8X55            SCREW M8X55                                      1001
   14    00       103.304           4 SK-SCHR. M10X65 DIN 931-8.8    VIS M10X65           SCREW M10X65                                     1001
   15    00       118.006           5 SK-SCHR. M8X12                 VIS M8X12            SCREW M8X12                                      1001
   16    00       162.402           3 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   17    00       163.105           4 SCHEIBE 30.2 / 50*2            RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   18    00       122.107           4 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980                                  1001
   19    00       122.317           7 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001
   20    00     448.1.069           1 REDUZIERSTUTZEN P-REDSD  8/12L REDUCTION RACCORD    REDUCTION SOCKET                                 1001
   21    00     448.1.251           1 T-VERSCHRAUBUNG                PAPILLON             THROTTLE VALVE                                   1001
   22    00       448.042           2 VERSCHRAUBUNG GERADE           RACCORD VISSE        THREADED UNION                                   1001
   23    00     448.1.284           1 GERADE VERBINDUNG SNV 12L      VISSAGE              THREADED UNION                                   1001
   24    00       448.053           1 KUPPLUNGSSTECKER               RACCORD              COUPLING                                         1001
   25    00     445.1.005           1 KUGELHAHN BKH DN 10-12L        ROBINET-BILLE        E BALL-TYPE TAP                                  1001
   26    00       448.064           1 STAUBKAPPE BLAU                CACHE ROUGE          CAP                                              1001
   27    00       475.161           2 KABELBINDER 2,5X98             ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP                                            1001
   28    00       475.172           2 KABELBINDER                    ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP                                            1001
   29    00       447.938           1 SCHEUERSCHUTZSCHLAUCH          TUYAU                TUBE                                             1001
   30    00   448.901.002           4 KLEMMBACKEN                    ELE DE SERRAGE       CLAMPING ELEMENT                                 1001
   31    00       448.554           3 SCHLAUCHSCHELLE 12,7           BRIDE                CLAMP                                            1001
   32    00       118.011           5 SK-SCHR. MIT BUND M8X25        VIS M8X25            SCREW M8X25                                      1001
   40    00       448.003           4 UEBERWURFMUTTER  M12 L DIN3870 ECROU-CHAPEAU        NUT                                              1001
   41    00       448.004           4 SCHNEIDRING P-R 12L/S DIN 3861 FILIERE              RING                                             1001
   50    00       415.579           4 O-RING 6.5X1.5                 JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING                                           1001
   60    00       415.578           2 O-RING 9X1.5                   JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING                                           1001

                                                                                                                                          2722/BT 0240



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2722.30.002.0           1 FAHRWERK RE. ZUS.              CHARIOT              AXLE                                             1001
    1    00 2722.30.096.0           1 KREISELACHSE SZ.               AXE DE TOUPIE        ROTOR AXLE                                       1001
    2    00 2620.33.001.0           2 RAD 16“ ZUS.                   ROUE                 WHEEL                    (21-29                  1001
    3    00 2722.30.003.0           1 TASTRAD VORMONT.               ROUE PALPEUSE        DEPTH WHEEL              *300                    1001
    4    00 2723.30.042.0           1 SKALA                          SKALA                SKALA                                            1001
    5    00 2862.30.137.0           4 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
    6    00       103.130           2 SK-SCHR. M16X45 DIN 933 8.8 ZN VIS M16X45           SCREW M16X45                                     1001
    7    00       103.366           6 SK-SCHR. M16X60 DIN 931 8.8 ZN VIS M16X60           SCREW M16X60                                     1001
    8    00       103.377           7 SK-SCHR. M16X130 DIN931 8.8 ZN VIS M16X130          SCREW M16X130                                    1001
    9    00       122.110          15 SI-MUTTER M16 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M16 DIN 980    NUT M16 DIN 980                                  1001
   10    00       162.422          12 SCHEIBE 16.2*2                 RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   11    00       162.409          12 SCHEIBE 34X16,5X3 ZN           RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   12    00       166.847           6 SCHEIBE 17X30X4                RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   13    00       494.646           1 AZB  „FETTSCHMIERUNG“          ETIQUETTE            DECAL                                            1001
   21    00 2620.30.210.0           1 BOLZEN D25 SZ.                 AXE                  PIN                                              1001
   22    00 2620.30.214.0           1 DISTANZHUELSE                  DOUILLE D‘ÉCARTEMENT SPACER SLEEVE                                    1001
   23    00  243.34.140.0           1 DECKSCHEIBE                    RONDELLE             RING                                             1001
   24    00       451.552           1 LABYRINTHDICHTUNG              JOINT                GASKET                                           1001
   25    00       451.533           1 RADKAPPE                       COUVERCLE            CAP                                              1001
   26    00       122.220           1 SICHERUNGSM. M20X1,5  DIN 980  ECROU M20X1,5        NUT M20X1,5                                      1001
   27    00       162.415           1 SCHEIBE 44X25,2X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   28    00       162.417           1 SCHEIBE 36X20,5X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   29    00     500.0.082           1 BEREIFUNG 16/6,50-8 10PR       ROUE 16/6,50-8 10PR  WHEEL 16/6,50-8 10PR     (31-34                  1001
   31    00       451.551           1 FELGE MIT NABE 5,50AX8         JANTE 5,50AX8        RIM 5,50AX8                                      1001
   32    00       452.072           1 REIFEN 16X6.50-8 10PR, RP      PNEUMAT. 16X6.50-8   TYRE 16X6.50-8                                   1001
   33    00       452.517           1 SCHLAUCH 6,5-8                 TUYAU                HOSE                                             1001
   34    00       400.271           2 RILLENKLAG. 6205 2RS  DIN 625  ROUL. A BILLES       BEARING DIN 625                                  1001

                                                                                                                                          2722/BT 0290



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2723.31.000.0           1 TASTRAD MITTENSCHWADER ZUS.    ROUE PALPEUSE        DEPTH WHEEL                                        86
    1    00 2723.31.002.0           2 TASTRADHALTERUNG MECH. VORM.   FIXATION             RETAINER                 *350                      86
    2    00 2723.31.003.0           1 TASTRAD 16“ RE. VORM.          ROUE PALPEUSE        DEPTH WHEEL              *360                      86
    3    00 2723.31.004.0           1 TASTRAD 16“ LI. VORM.          ROUE PALPEUSE        DEPTH WHEEL              *370                      86

                                                                                                                                          2722/BT 0340



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  209.35.001.1           1 RESERVERAD 16“                 ROUE DE RECHANGE     SPARE WHEEL              (1-6                    1001
    1    00     500.0.082           1 BEREIFUNG 16/6,50-8 10PR       ROUE 16/6,50-8 10PR  WHEEL 16/6,50-8 10PR     (10-13                  1001
    2    00       162.408           1 SCHEIBE 30X13X5 DIN1542        RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    3    00  370.10.104.0           1 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE                                           1001
    4    00       418.072           1 NYLOSRING 6205 ZAV             RONDELLE DE BUTEE    SEAL                                             1001
    5    00       451.533           1 RADKAPPE                       COUVERCLE            CAP                                              1001
    6    00       103.086           1 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30                                     1001
   10    00       451.551           1 FELGE MIT NABE 5,50AX8         JANTE 5,50AX8        RIM 5,50AX8              (13                     1001
   11    00       452.517           1 SCHLAUCH 6,5-8                 TUYAU                HOSE                                             1001
   12    00       452.072           1 REIFEN 16X6.50-8 10PR, RP      PNEUMAT. 16X6.50-8   TYRE 16X6.50-8                                   1001
   13    00       400.271           2 RILLENKLAG. 6205 2RS  DIN 625  ROUL. A BILLES       BEARING DIN 625                                  1001

                                                                                                                                          2722/BT 0390



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2863.23.000.0           1 KENNZEICHENBELEUCHTUNG ZUS.    ÉCLAIRAGE            LIGHTING                                         1001
    2    00   470.101.004           2 KENNZEICHENLEUCHTE             ECLAIRAGE DE PLAQUE  NUMBER PLATE LIGHT                               1001
    3    00       475.161           6 KABELBINDER 2,5X98             ATTACHE-CABLE        STRIP                                            1001
    4    00       101.839           2 SK-SCHR. M8X20-8.8-DIN 69      VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20                                      1001
    5    00       122.317           2 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001

                                                                                                                                          2722/BT 0440



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2862.92.000.0           1 AUSRUESTUNG SCHWEIZ            EQUIPEMENT           EQUIPEMENT                                       1001
    1    00       470.151           1 UMRISSLEUCHTE RE.              UNITE D‘ECLAIRAGE    LAMP                                             1001
    2    00       470.152           1 UMRISSLEUCHTE LI.              UNITE D‘ECLAIRAGE    LAMP                                             1001
    3    00   470.981.001           2 RUECKSTRAHLER WEISS 80         REFLECTEUR           REFLECTOR                                        1001
    4    00       162.157           4 SCHEIBE A 6,4 DIN 125          RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    5    00       122.316           4 SK-MUTTER M. FLANSCH M6        ECROU M6             NUT M6                                           1001
    6    00       103.024           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M6X20 - DIN 933    VIS M                SCREW                                            1001
    7    00       474.146           2 ADAPTER KENNZEICHENLEUCHTE     RACCORD              ADAPTER                                          1001

                                                                                                                                          2722/BT 0490



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+TOP+702+C+Rake

